
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 75% 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

89 

24 

19 

23 

7 

1 

59 

52 

35 

105 

63 

141 

17 

86 

99 

92 

47 

53 

51 

48 

Name 

Claes Hoffsten 

Hugo Bjurman 

Ola Håkansson 

Claes Jarl 

Markus Moberg 

Tim Anle 

Sune Svensson 

Dag von Segebaden 

Fredrik/Elliot Skoow 

Jarmo Kekarainen 

Henrik Ahnfeldt 

Anders Marting 

Lars Brodin 

Dag Aronsson 

Peter Norrman 

Martin Atterhall 

Patrik Hermansson 

Aston Åberg 

Mikael Wiklund 

Mikael Lundvall 

Class 

CAR Kl 1 

CAR Kl 1 

BMW Modifierad 

BMW Modifierad 

CAR Kl 2 

BMW Modifierad 

CAR Kl 2 

CAR Kl 1 

BMW Standard 

CAR Kl 2 

CAR Kl 2 

CAR Kl 2 

BMW Modifierad 

CAR Kl 3 

BMW Modifierad 

CAR Kl 3 

CAR Kl 3 

BMW Standard 

CAR Kl 1 

BMW Modifierad 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

11 

Diff 

4.464 

5.788 

23.330 

37.734 

1:05.291 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

19:19.117 

19:23.581 

19:24.905 

19:42.447 

19:56.851 

20:24.408 

19:40.184 

19:45.538 

19:50.571 

19:50.680 

20:01.752 

20:06.680 

20:14.561 

20:27.788 

20:28.086 

20:28.908 

19:39.238 

19:41.635 

12:58.822 

Best Tm 

1:07.025 

1:06.974 

1:06.962 

1:07.166 

1:09.180 

1:09.189 

1:12.304 

1:11.304 

1:12.331 

1:12.047 

1:13.856 

1:13.085 

1:13.149 

1:14.383 

1:13.800 

1:14.324 

1:16.775 

1:17.134 

1:08.055 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

LM Motorsport 

Scuderia V.A.N Corse 

Peders skog & trädgård ,Sverull 

Atterhall Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2023-07-02 16:06:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RC Sport & DeSign Sweden AB 

Margin of Victory 

4.464 

Avg. Speed 

110,191 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.962 

Best Speed 

112,201 

Best Lap by 

19 - Ola Håkansson 

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 

BMW Cup / Car Challenge 

Race 2 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:44:44 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2023-07-02 13:36 


